
Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(d31pv545fpnj2d55eqfbteyx))/default..

STRAIGHT-MIDWEST, INC.

General Information

Organization Number
Name
Profit or Non-Profit
Company Type
Status
Standing
State
File Date
Organization Date
Last Annual Report
Principal Office

Registered Agent

Current Officers

0156325

STRAIGHT-MIDWEST, INC.
N - Non-profit
KCO - Kentucky Corporation
I - Inactive
G - Good
KY

2/6/1980
2/6/1980
7/1/1981
P. O. BOX 75148
CINCINNATI, OH 45275
JUDY SANDLIN
8111 U. S. HWY. 42
FLORENCE, KY 41042

Initial Officers at time of formation

Director ROGER BELANGER
Director
Director
Director
Incorporator

DALLAS SANDLIN
FAT BELANGER
TUDY SANDLIN
TUDY SANDLIN

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned
images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are
created.

Dissolution 3/24/2006
Reinstatement 7/20/2005
Statement of Change 7/20/2005
Administrative Dissolution 11/1/2001
Annual Report 8/24/2000
Annual Report 10/13/1999
Statement of Change 10/12/1999
Annual Report 9/2/1998
Statement of Change 8/21/1998
Annual Report 7/1/1996

19 pages
4 pages
1 page
1 page
1 page
5 pages
1 page
4 pages
1 page
4 pages

tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff

tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff

PDF
PDF
PDF

PDF
PDF

PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF

I of 2 12/9/2010 1:25 PM



Welcome to Fastirack Organization Search https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(d3 Ipv545fpnj2d55eqfbteyx))/default.

Statement of Change 9/6/1995 1 page tiff PDF
Annual Report 7/1/1994 3 pages tiff PDF
Annual Report 7/1/1992 3 pages tiff PDF

Assumed Names

Activity History
Filing File Date Effective Date Org. Referenced

TRI-STATE DRUG
REHABILITATION

Amendment subsequent name 5/13/1981 ^/J.^/J.^wJ, AND COUNSELING

PROGRAM. INC.
Amendment - Miscellaneous amendments 11/26/1980 11/26/1980

Microfilmed Images

2 of 2 12/9/2010 1:25 PM



Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search https://app.sos.lQ/.gov/ftshow/(S(siniqtjv21k2em04512w2q345))/defau..

TRI-STATE DRUG REHABILITATION AND COUNSELING PROGRAM, INC.

General Information

Organization Number
Name

Profit or Non-Profit
Company Type
Status

State
File Date
Organization Date
Last Annual Report
Principal Office

Registered Agent

Current Officers
President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Director
Director
Director

0156325
TRI-STATE DRUG REHABILITATION AND COUNSELING
PROGRAM, INC.
N - Non-profit
KCO - Kentucky Corporation
I - Inactive
G - Good
KY

2/6/1980
2/6/1980
7/20/2005
6070 BRANCH HILL GUINEA PIKE
MILFORD, OH 45150-2220
FBT LLC
400 WEST MARKET STREET
32ND FLOOR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

loan P. Latich
Cathy Leahy
John Williams
Thomas L. Flaut
loan P. Lauch
Cathy Leahy

Tohn Williams

Initial Officers at time of formation
Director ROGER BELANGER
Director DALLAS SANDLIN
Director PAT BELANGER
Director TUDY SANDLIN
Incorporator TUDY SANDLIN

Images available online
Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned
images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are
created.

Dissolution 3/24/2006 19 pages tiff PDF

l of 3 12/9/2010 3:03 PM



Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(smiq^v21k2em04512w2q345))/defau..

Reinstatement
Statement of Change
Administrative Dissolution
Annuai Report
Annuai Report
Statement of Change
Annuai Report
Statement of Change
Annuai Report
Statement of Change
Annuai Report
Annual Report

Assumed Names

Activity History
Filing

Dissolution

Registered agent address change

Principal office change

Reinstatement

7/20/2005
7/20/2005
11/1/2001
8/24/2000
10/13/1999
10/12/1999
9/2/1998
8/21/1998
7/1/1996
9/6/1995
7/1/1994
7/1/1992

File Date

3/24/2006
1:28:38 PM

7/20/2005
10:52:29 AM
7/20/2005
10:51:54 AM
11/1/2001
6/23/2000

Admin Dis. A. report not in
Annual Report
Registered agent address change 10/12/1999
Annual Report 7/28/1999
Registered agent address change 8/21/1998
Annual Report 8/3/1998
Registered agent address change 9/6/1995

Amendment previous name

Microfilmed Images

5/13/1981

4 pages
1 page
1 page
1 page
5 pages
1 page
4 pages
1 page
4 pages
1 page
3 pages
3 pages

tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff
tiff

PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF

Effective Date

3/24/2006

7/20/2005

7/20/2005

7/20/2005

11/1/2001
6/23/2000
10/12/1999
7/28/1999
8/21/1998
8/3/1998
9/6/1995

5/13/1981

Org. Referenced

STRAIGHT-MIDWEST,
INC.

Microfilm images are not available online. They can be ordered by faxing a Request For Corporate
Documents to the Corporate Records Branch at 502-564-5687.

Administrative Dissolution 11/1/2001 1 page
Annual Report 8/24/2000 1 page
Annual Report 10/13/1999 5 pages
Statement of Change 10/12/1999 1 page
Annual Report 9/2/1998 3 pages
Statement of Change 8/21/1998 1 page
Annual Report 7/1/1997 2 pages

2 of 3 12/9/2010 3:03 PM



Welcome to Fasttrack Organization Search https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/(S(srniqtjv21k2em04512w2q345))/defau...

Annuai Report
Statement of Change
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Annual Report
Reinstatement
Statement of Change
Revocation of Certificate of Authority
Six Month Notice
Six Month Notice
Revocation of Certificate of Authority
Certificate of Assumed Name
Amendment
Amendment
Articles of Incorporation

7/1/1996
9/6/1995
7/1/1995
7/1/1994
7/1/1993
7/1/1992
7/1/1991
7/1/1990
7/1/1989
11/13/1986
11/13/1986
1/30/1986
7/29/1985
7/29/1985
5/6/1985
6/10/1981
5/13/1981
11/26/1980
2/6/1980

4 pages
1 page
3 pages
3 pages
3 pages
3 pages
,2 pages
3 pages
1 page
2 pages
1 page
2 pages
1 page
1 page
1 page
1 page
4 pages
4 pages
6 pages

3 of 3 12/9/2010 3:03 PM


	Straight-Midwest=KHK=Straight-Inc-corp-doc-info-page1
	Straight-Midwest=KHK=Straight-Inc-corp-doc-info-page2
	Straight-Midwest=KHK=Tri-State-Straight-Inc-corp-doc-info-page1
	Straight-Midwest=KHK=Tri-State-Straight-Inc-corp-doc-info-page2
	Straight-Midwest=KHK=Tri-State-Straight-Inc-corp-doc-info-page3



