STRAIGHT-MIDWEST, INC.

General Information

Organization Number 0156325

Name STRAIGHT-MIDWEST, INC.

Profit or Non-Profit N - Non-profit

Company Type KCO - Kentucky Corporation

StatusI - InactiveStandingG - Good

State KY

File Date 2/6/1980
Organization Date 2/6/1980
Last Annual Report 7/1/1981

Principal Office P. O. BOX 75148

CINCINNATI, OH 45275

Registered Agent JUDY SANDLIN

8111 U. S. HWY. 42 FLORENCE, KY 41042

Current Officers

Initial Officers at time of formation

DirectorROGER BELANGERDirectorDALLAS SANDLINDirectorPAT BELANGERDirectorJUDY SANDLINIncorporatorJUDY SANDLIN

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are created.

<u>Dissolution</u>	3/24/2006	19 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Reinstatement	7/20/2005	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	7/20/2005	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Administrative Dissolution	11/1/2001	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	8/24/2000	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	10/13/1999	5 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	10/12/1999	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	9/2/1998	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	8/21/1998	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1996	4 pages	tiff	<u>PDF</u>

Statement of Change	9/6/1995	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1994	3 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1992	3 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>

Assumed Names

Activity History

Filing	File Date	Effective Date	Org. Referenced
Amendment subsequent name	5/13/1981	5/13/1981	TRI-STATE DRUG REHABILITATION AND COUNSELING PROGRAM, INC.
Amendment - Miscellaneous amendments	s 11/26/1980	11/26/1980	

Militariani

Microfilmed Images

TRI-STATE DRUG REHABILITATION AND COUNSELING PROGRAM, INC.

General Information

Organization Number

0156325

Name

TRI-STATE DRUG REHABILITATION AND COUNSELING

PROGRAM, INC.

Profit or Non-Profit

N - Non-profit

Company Type

KCO - Kentucky Corporation

Status

I - Inactive

Standing

G - Good

State

KY

File Date

2/6/1980

Organization Date

2/6/1980

Last Annual Report

7/20/2005

Principal Office

6070 BRANCH HILL GUINEA PIKE

MILFORD, OH 45150-2220

Registered Agent

FBT LLC

400 WEST MARKET STREET

32ND FLOOR

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

President

Joan P. Lauch

Vice President

Cathy Leahy

Secretary

<u>John Williams</u> Thomas L. Plaut

Treasurer Director

Joan P. Lauch

Director

Dall I. Lauch

Cathy Leahy

Director

John Williams

Initial Officers at time of formation

Director

ROGER BELANGER

Director

DALLAS SANDLIN

Director

PAT BELANGER

Director

JUDY SANDLIN

Incorporator

JUDY SANDLIN

Images available online

Documents filed with the Office of the Secretary of State on September 15, 2004 or thereafter are available as scanned images or PDF documents. Documents filed prior to September 15, 2004 will become available as the images are created.

Dissolution

3/24/2006

19 pages

tiff

<u>PDF</u>

Reinstatement	7/20/2005	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	7/20/2005	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Administrative Dissolution	11/1/2001	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	8/24/2000	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	10/13/1999	5 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	10/12/1999	1 page	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	9/2/1998	4 pages	tiff .	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	8/21/1998	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1996	4 pages	<u>tiff</u>	<u>PDF</u>
Statement of Change	9/6/1995	1 page	tiff	<u>PDF</u>
Annual Report	7/1/1994	3 pages	<u>tiff</u>	PDF
Annual Report	7/1/1992	3 pages	tiff	<u>PDF</u>

Assumed Names

Activity History

Filing	File Date	Effective Date	Org. Referenced
Dissolution	3/24/2006 1:28:38 PM	3/24/2006	
Registered agent address change	7/20/2005 10:55:17 AM	7/20/2005	
Principal office change	7/20/2005 10:52:29 AM	7/20/2005	
Reinstatement	7/20/2005 10:51:54 AM	7/20/2005	
Admin Dis. A. report not in	11/1/2001	11/1/2001	
Annual Report	6/23/2000	6/23/2000	
Registered agent address change	e 10/12/1999	10/12/1999	
Annual Report	7/28/1999	7/28/1999	
Registered agent address change	e 8/21/1998	8/21/1998	
Annual Report	8/3/1998	8/3/1998	
Registered agent address change	e 9/6/1995	9/6/1995	
Amendment previous name	5/13/1981	5/13/1981	STRAIGHT-MIDWEST, INC.

Microfilmed Images

Microfilm images are not available online. They can be ordered by faxing a Request For Corporate Documents to the Corporate Records Branch at 502-564-5687.

CALLETON CO. C.		
Administrative Dissolution	11/1/2001	1 page
Annual Report	8/24/2000	1 page
Annual Report	10/13/1999	5 pages
Statement of Change	10/12/1999	1 page
Annual Report	9/2/1998	3 pages
Statement of Change	8/21/1998	1 page
	7/1/1997	2 pages
Annual Report	, , =, ===,	

Annual Report	7/1/1996	4 pages
Statement of Change	9/6/1995	1 page
Annual Report	7/1/1995	3 pages
Annual Report	7/1/1994	3 pages
Annual Report	7/1/1993	3 pages
Annual Report	7/1/1992	3 pages
Annual Report	7/1/1991	, 2 pages
Annual Report	7/1/1990	3 pages
Annual Report	7/1/1989	1 page
Reinstatement	11/13/1986	2 pages
Statement of Change	11/13/1986	1 page
Revocation of Certificate of Authority	1/30/1986	2 pages
Six Month Notice	7/29/1985	1 page
Six Month Notice	7/29/1985	1 page
Revocation of Certificate of Authority	5/6/1985	1 page
Certificate of Assumed Name	6/10/1981	1 page
Amendment	5/13/1981	4 pages
Amendment	11/26/1980	4 pages
Articles of Incorporation	2/6/1980	6 pages
•		